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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M addie  Raba la is195
Base l's A ll Stars

9.100 9.150 9.0009.275 36.525
5 2T 3 12T 1 

1 

Ka tlyn S m ith364
W axahachie

9.175 8.625 9.2509.000 36.050
4 7 8 4 2 

2 

M addie  Lozano428
DGA

8.950 8.550 8.8009.575 35.875
8 9T 1 15 3 

3 

Harper Ow ens381
Mox ie

8.350 8.900 9.4259.150 35.825
14T 4 5 1 4 

4 

Havana  Carruth128
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.025 8.350 9.2009.175 35.750
6 11 4 5 5 

5 

Elianna  S tam ps143
U.S.  Gold

8.250 8.650 9.1259.300 35.325
16 6 2 7T 6 

6 

S onia  Bha ttacharya366
Best Gymnastics

8.475 8.550 9.1259.025 35.175
12 9T 7 7T 7 

7 

M adison Brock360
High Ve locity

8.550 9.275 9.0758.250 35.150
10T 1 14 9 8 

8 

A lexis  Koke l377
A ll Stars Unlimited

9.250 8.150 9.1508.350 34.900
3 13 12 6 9 

9 

Caro line  S e ife r341
United Elite

9.500 8.825 9.0257.275 34.625
1 5 18 11 10 

10 

Ha iley Ca rranza127
Rowland/Ba lla rd

9.425 8.575 9.0506.900 33.950
2 8 19 10 11 

11 

M egan M ollica403
Endurance Elite

9.000 6.750 9.3508.300 33.400
7 17 13 3 12 

12 

M ille r  Hansen221
The Pa laestra

8.550 6.800 8.9008.875 33.125
10T 16 9 14 13 

13 

R iley Gianotti101
Pa lm Va lley

8.000 7.800 8.4508.800 33.050
17 14 10 17 14 

14 

Abbie  Abram son380
Mox ie

8.350 9.150 7.5507.800 32.850
14T 2T 17 19 15 

15 

M addison Rom ero217
VIP TEXAS

7.450 8.250 8.7508.375 32.825
18 12 11 16 16 

16 

T aylor  Nutt356
Southlake

8.600 7.750 8.0507.900 32.300
9 15 16 18 17 

17 

M adison Rollins372
Rock Solid

8.425 6.250 9.0007.950 31.625
13 18 15 12T 18 

18 

M eredith W e lls212
W in Kids

0.000 0.000 9.3759.075 18.450
19 19 6 2 19 

19 
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